
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Washington Township Marching Band 

Minutes & Agenda 
Monday 7/8/19 thru Thursday 7/25/19 

 
Monday, July 8, 2019 - Saturday, July 13, 2019: Marching Band Carnival 
 
Section Assignment Days (These are the days that you are to be at the carnival to work) 
 
Monday 7/8 & Thursday 7/11: Pic, Flute, Clarinet, Alto, Tenor 
Tuesday 7/9 & Friday 7/12: Bari Sax + ALL Brass 
Wednesday 7/10 & Saturday 7/13: Color Guard and ALL Percussion  
 
This information will also assist your parents in registering to volunteer for the carnival if they are 
looking to work the same night that you are.  If you have any conflicts with this schedule please reach 
out to Miss Niki via Remind sooner than later so that accommodations can be made. 
 

Monday, July 15, 2019: Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:15pm 
 

Thursday, July 18, 2019: Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:15pm 
 

Monday, July 22, 2019: Rehearsal 3:00pm-9:15pm (Bring a Dinner with you!) 
 

Thursday, July 25, 2019: Rehearsal 3:00pm-9:15pm (Bring a Dinner with you!) 
 

 
 

Looking Ahead: 
Monday, July 29, 2019 thru Friday, August 2, 2019 

Band Camp 2019 
9:00am-9:15pm  
(See below for a typical schedule...this might slightly adjust from day to day) 
Session 1: 9:00am-12:30pm 
Lunch: 12:30pm-1:30pm (Bring Your Own Lunch!) 
Session 2: 1:30pm-4:30pm 
Dinner: 4:30pm-5:30pm (Served by the Band Parent Association) 
Team Builder: 5:30pm-6:00pm 
Session 3: 6:00pm-9:15pm 


